Name

MERLE CLARK

LAUREN CLARK
GIB MARSHALL

JASON REED

CADEN SMILEY
WILKEN RANCH INC
KEN BRONEMANN
CASEY BRINK

ROB FARLEE

DAVID KOLB

JOHN BARTELL
DUANE WOOD
CYLER DOWLING
BRUCE KEEGAN

DUANE KEFFELER

JUSTIN LAWRENCE

LOREN OPSTEDAHL

RONALD OPSTEDAHL
DARWIN HAUSER
SID LAPLANTE

Faith Livestock Auction

June 21, 2021 Pairs, Feeders and Regular Cattle Sale

Qty Color Kind
PAIRS
30 BLACK 4-6yr old PAIR
30 BLACK solid-broken PAIR
FEEDERS
75 BLACK HFR
10 BLACK STR CALF
13 BLACK HFR CALF
78 BK/RD/CH STR CALF
39 BK/RD/CH STR CALF
WEIGH-UPS

2 BLACK HFRT
1 BLACK cow
1 BLACK HFRT
1 BLACK cow
1 BLACK HFRT
1 BLACK HFRT
3 RED HFRT
1 RWF cow
2 BLACK HFRT
8 BLACK cow
4 BLACK cow
5 BLACK cow
1 BLACK cow
1 BLACK cow
1 CHAR cow
1 BLACK cow
1 BLACK cow
1 BLACK cow
4 BLACK cow
8 BLACK cow
5 BLACK cow
4 BLACK cow
1 BLACK cow
4 BLACK cow
1 BWF cow
1 BWF cow
11 BLACK cow
1 BLACK cow

AvgWT

1532
1585

675
520
500
591
761

1063
1210
895
1585
1450
1230
1207
1335
1078
1083
1400
1564
1460
1815
1370
1550
1340
1315
1173
1438
1220
1376
1580
1441
1860
1495
1409
1460

Price

1675.00
1535.00

146.75
173.00
149.50
162.25
146.25

92.00
69.00
91.00
76.50
88.50
83.50
81.50
77.00
81.00
73.00
64.50
81.50
72.00
80.50
80.00
76.50
71.50
70.00
76.00
71.00
76.00
73.50
71.50
73.50
70.00
73.50
73.50
73.00



LARRY BROWN
JIM MILLER
MARTIN ANDERSON

MORTENSON RANCH
RONALD OPSTEDAHL
JESS CARMICHAEL
GARY PETERSON

CLINT & GNENE FORDYCE

GARY PRICE

NORMAN MILES
ROSENOW RANCH
ZANE JEFFRIES
MICHAEL DEICHERT
MERLE CLARK
JOHN PAUL

STEVE KOST

ROCK & DANITA THOMPSON

JIM & VONNIE O'DEA
STEVE KOST

CARSON WILLIAMS
RAY SCHOPP
DRUM RANCH

LARSON RANCH
JAKE LONGBRAKE

ROB FARLEE

ROCKY LONGBRAKE
BRYAN CARMICHAEL
ROSENOW RANCH

MAX BOWEN

RON GOLDADE

LYLE WILCOX
STUART SCHMIDT
CHAD & JENNY PRICE
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12
2
4
1
1
1
2
1
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1390
1420
1423
1420
1418
1315
1465
1590
1228
1435
1446
1285
1210
1390
1438
1515
1400
1343
1330
1410
1525
1443
1435
1572
1970
2015
1890
1950
1810
1665
1100
1128
1745
2160
1645
2365
1070
2020
2355
2320
2035
1755
1995
2000
1760
1835
1773

72.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
70.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
69.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
65.50
64.50
65.00
105.00
102.50
93.50
92.00
92.00
87.50
101.00
101.00
89.50
88.50
86.50
100.50
98.00
95.50
95.00
93.50
93.50
90.00
93.50
92.00
92.00
91.00
85.50



DAN BECKMAN JR

GARY PETERSON
ROD & MARY GIESLER
RITA FARLEE

JOHN BARTELL

DAN NELSON

TOM, LYNN & MISTY WILLIAMS
BRET HANSON

CLAY SCHAACK

JESS CARMICHAEL
MYRON LEMER

TROY WILCOX

KIRK SCHUELKE

PAT CLARK

CHERINA BECKMAN
JUSTIN LAWRENCE
JESSE & FANNY BREWER
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1928
1925
1645
2425
1980
1959
1590
1985
1586
2240
1775
2225
1895
1715
1695
1665
2090
1455
1875

91.00
84.50
90.00
90.00
89.50
89.50
87.50
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.50
88.00
88.00
87.50
87.00
86.50
86.50
82.50
82.50



